
2023 AusCycling Elite, U19 and Para Track National Championships

Date: 15th- 19th March 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, March 16 2023 7:02:46pm
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Event 51c: Para Pursuit  WC3 Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. 162 Emma MICKLE (VIC) 4:26.781
Half Lap

Lap 1 28.025 28.025 (1)
Lap 2 21.283 49.309 (1)
Lap 3 21.253 1:10.562 (1)
Lap 4 21.357 1:31.920 (1)
Lap 5 21.497 1:53.417 (1)
Lap 6 21.653 2:15.071 (1)
Lap 7 21.904 2:36.975 (1)
Lap 8 21.887 2:58.862 (1)
Lap 9 21.877 3:20.739 (1)

Lap 10 21.903 3:42.642 (1)
Lap 11 21.997 4:04.640 (1)
Lap 12 22.140 4:26.781 (1)


